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1 − 18 2 − 400 3 − 699
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1 − 29 2 − 443 3 − 691
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1 − 312 2 − 562 3 − 913
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1 − 228 2 − 586 3 − 858
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1 − 60 2 − 386 3 − 884
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1 − 237 2 − 555 3 − 759
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1 − 283 2 − 410 3 − 965
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1 − 254 2 − 450 3 − 784
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1 − 323 2 − 380 3 − 815
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1 − 261 2 − 473 3 − 788
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1 − 128 2 − 647 3 − 908
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1 − 77 2 − 327 3 − 887
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1 − 137 2 − 442 3 − 814
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1 − 21 2 − 631 3 − 899
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Italy 2017 Entry 15 CDC Redcoat AGL



1 − 113 2 − 521 3 − 747
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1 − 123 2 − 476 3 − 744
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Italy 2017 Entry 17 CDC Robin AGL



1 − 295 2 − 524 3 − 667
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1 − 30 2 − 604 3 − 927
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1 − 284 2 − 580 3 − 917
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1 − 212 2 − 418 3 − 893
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1 − 134 2 − 467 3 − 810
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1 − 178 2 − 564 3 − 907
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1 − 213 2 − 628 3 − 753
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1 − 217 2 − 547 3 − 898
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1 − 14 2 − 502 3 − 945
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1 − 120 2 − 343 3 − 713
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1 − 88 2 − 527 3 − 952
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1 − 23 2 − 351 3 − 716
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1 − 297 2 − 599 3 − 941
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1 − 235 2 − 430 3 − 682

0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

DAP

cr
op

_v
ol

um
e_

m
3_

ex
ce

ss
.g

re
en

.b
as

ed

1 − 235 2 − 430 3 − 682

0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

DAP

m
ea

n_
cr

op
_h

ei
gh

t_
m

_e
xc

es
s.

gr
ee

n.
ba

se
d

1 − 235 2 − 430 3 − 682

0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200

0

1

2

3

DAP

cr
op

_a
re

a_
m

2_
ex

ce
ss

.g
re

en
.b

as
ed

Italy 2017 Entry 56 ILL 11553 AGL



1 − 276 2 − 495 3 − 664
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1 − 65 2 − 421 3 − 854
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1 − 15 2 − 632 3 − 725
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1 − 2 2 − 334 3 − 791
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1 − 32 2 − 331 3 − 879
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1 − 146 2 − 428 3 − 886
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1 − 152 2 − 341 3 − 728
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1 − 304 2 − 439 3 − 798
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1 − 187 2 − 355 3 − 905
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1 − 226 2 − 567 3 − 818
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1 − 252 2 − 448 3 − 900

0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

DAP

cr
op

_v
ol

um
e_

m
3_

ex
ce

ss
.g

re
en

.b
as

ed

1 − 252 2 − 448 3 − 900

0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

DAP

m
ea

n_
cr

op
_h

ei
gh

t_
m

_e
xc

es
s.

gr
ee

n.
ba

se
d

1 − 252 2 − 448 3 − 900

0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200

0

1

2

3

DAP

cr
op

_a
re

a_
m

2_
ex

ce
ss

.g
re

en
.b

as
ed

Italy 2017 Entry 67 ILL 2507 AGL



1 − 106 2 − 454 3 − 963
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1 − 100 2 − 494 3 − 954
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1 − 292 2 − 601 3 − 828

0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

DAP

cr
op

_v
ol

um
e_

m
3_

ex
ce

ss
.g

re
en

.b
as

ed

1 − 292 2 − 601 3 − 828

0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

DAP

m
ea

n_
cr

op
_h

ei
gh

t_
m

_e
xc

es
s.

gr
ee

n.
ba

se
d

1 − 292 2 − 601 3 − 828

0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200

0

1

2

3

DAP

cr
op

_a
re

a_
m

2_
ex

ce
ss

.g
re

en
.b

as
ed

Italy 2017 Entry 70 ILL 3025 AGL



1 − 81 2 − 646 3 − 773
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1 − 78 2 − 584 3 − 661
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1 − 40 2 − 512 3 − 786
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1 − 153 2 − 557 3 − 746
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1 − 313 2 − 369 3 − 881
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1 − 200 2 − 357 3 − 698
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1 − 318 2 − 593 3 − 844
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1 − 310 2 − 325 3 − 835
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1 − 249 2 − 607 3 − 693
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1 − 227 2 − 544 3 − 845
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1 − 288 2 − 444 3 − 765
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1 − 148 2 − 560 3 − 789

0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

DAP

cr
op

_v
ol

um
e_

m
3_

ex
ce

ss
.g

re
en

.b
as

ed

1 − 148 2 − 560 3 − 789

0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

DAP

m
ea

n_
cr

op
_h

ei
gh

t_
m

_e
xc

es
s.

gr
ee

n.
ba

se
d

1 − 148 2 − 560 3 − 789

0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200

0

1

2

3

DAP

cr
op

_a
re

a_
m

2_
ex

ce
ss

.g
re

en
.b

as
ed

Italy 2017 Entry 83 ILL 4783 AGL



1 − 309 2 − 373 3 − 748
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1 − 63 2 − 525 3 − 701
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1 − 10 2 − 484 3 − 821
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1 − 233 2 − 383 3 − 944
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1 − 20 2 − 496 3 − 659

0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

DAP

cr
op

_v
ol

um
e_

m
3_

ex
ce

ss
.g

re
en

.b
as

ed

1 − 20 2 − 496 3 − 659

0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

DAP

m
ea

n_
cr

op
_h

ei
gh

t_
m

_e
xc

es
s.

gr
ee

n.
ba

se
d

1 − 20 2 − 496 3 − 659

0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200

0

1

2

3

DAP

cr
op

_a
re

a_
m

2_
ex

ce
ss

.g
re

en
.b

as
ed

Italy 2017 Entry 88 ILL 5151 AGL



1 − 301 2 − 565 3 − 812
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1 − 317 2 − 534 3 − 834
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1 − 241 2 − 364 3 − 868
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1 − 144 2 − 432 3 − 909
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1 − 87 2 − 365 3 − 877
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1 − 322 2 − 626 3 − 946
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1 − 45 2 − 435 3 − 655
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1 − 124 2 − 486 3 − 660
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0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

DAP

cr
op

_v
ol

um
e_

m
3_

ex
ce

ss
.g

re
en

.b
as

ed

1 − 275 2 − 609 3 − 840

0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

DAP

m
ea

n_
cr

op
_h

ei
gh

t_
m

_e
xc

es
s.

gr
ee

n.
ba

se
d

1 − 275 2 − 609 3 − 840

0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200 0 50 100 150 200

0

1

2

3

DAP

cr
op

_a
re

a_
m

2_
ex

ce
ss

.g
re

en
.b

as
ed

Italy 2017 Entry 104 ILL 7558 AGL



1 − 267 2 − 503 3 − 768
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1 − 70 2 − 336 3 − 689
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1 − 242 2 − 533 3 − 824
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1 − 49 2 − 554 3 − 696
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1 − 102 2 − 465 3 − 656
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1 − 315 2 − 451 3 − 811
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1 − 180 2 − 469 3 − 859
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1 − 236 2 − 638 3 − 705
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1 − 73 2 − 464 3 − 706
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1 − 259 2 − 420 3 − 904
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1 − 94 2 − 616 3 − 763
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1 − 55 2 − 642 3 − 674
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1 − 151 2 − 625 3 − 972
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1 − 204 2 − 376 3 − 794
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1 − 253 2 − 568 3 − 966
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1 − 306 2 − 407 3 − 752
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1 − 316 2 − 446 3 − 722
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1 − 125 2 − 518 3 − 780
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1 − 135 2 − 440 3 − 679
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1 − 96 2 − 361 3 − 796
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1 − 101 2 − 345 3 − 695
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1 − 155 2 − 643 3 − 678
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1 − 138 2 − 417 3 − 743
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1 − 321 2 − 622 3 − 889
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1 − 84 2 − 569 3 − 757
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1 − 67 2 − 490 3 − 684
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1 − 166 2 − 426 3 − 833
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1 − 255 2 − 438 3 − 957
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1 − 19 2 − 392 3 − 895
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1 − 243 2 − 461 3 − 799
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1 − 224 2 − 328 3 − 738
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1 − 22 2 − 330 3 − 717
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1 − 256 2 − 531 3 − 719
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1 − 247 2 − 621 3 − 774
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1 − 205 2 − 363 3 − 797
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